
romi
by Arisman Arisman

Submission date: 27-Jan-2023 11:27PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1996450216
File name: admin,_ROMI_MARDELA_1.doc (465.5K)
Word count: 3628
Character count: 19115



1

1

9

12

Article Error

Possessive

Article Error

Article Error
Sp.

Article ErrorMissing "," Sp. P/V

Sp. Sp. Sp. Sp.



1

1

3

7

8

13

17

Run-on

Missing ","

P/V

P/V

Coord. Conjunction



1

2

5

Article Error

Article Error

Missing ","

Run-on

Missing ","

Sp.



1

2

4

6

15

16

20

Article Error

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Proper Noun

P/V

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.



19

Article Error

P/V

Sp.



Article Error

P/V

P/V

Article Error
Coord. Conjunction

Article Error



1

1

1

14

Run-on

Article Error

Sp. P/V

Sp. Sp.



1

1

1

4 Article Error

Coord. Conjunction

Missing ","

Article Error

Article Error

Prep.

Article Error



1

11

11

18

Prep.

Prep.

Sp.

Coord. Conjunction



9

10

Missing ","

Article Error

Possessive







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

romi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.univpgri-palembang.ac.id
Internet Source

Andika Prabowo, Nurul Ihsan, Eri Barlian,
Wilda Welis. "Development of digital based
vertical jump test instruments", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

I A Purbhadi, B Suhendro, D S Ayudya.
"Design of Gamma Irradiator Simulator
Category IV Using Arduino Mega’s", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Deny Budi hertanto, Rustam Asnawi, Faranita
Surwi, Nurman Setiawan. "Prototype
Development Of Distance Detection System
Based On The Internet Of Things Using Esp
8266 Wifi Nodemcu Module", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication



6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

literature.academicjournal.io
Internet Source

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

explore.openaire.eu
Internet Source

www.hrpub.org
Internet Source

ojs.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan Ganesha
Student Paper

Lalu Moh Yudha Isnaini, Sylvana Yaka
Saputra, Yadi Imansyah, Muhammad Riyan
Hidayatullah, Khaerul Anam. "The quality skill
level of playing basketball young basketball
player", Jurnal SPORTIF : Jurnal Penelitian
Pembelajaran, 2022
Publication

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

lingcure.org
Internet Source



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Rahmad Hidayat, Muntiyono, Herawati,
Salamatul Afiyah, Idah Wahidah, Sudarmanto.
"Parking sensor design with automatic
braking", AIP Publishing, 2022
Publication

Tono Sugihartono, Santun Sihombing, Anggi
Wijaya Kusuma. "Evaluation Of Branch
Achievement Development Of Wrestling,
Weightlifting, and Athletic Koni Bengkulu
Province", Kinestetik : Jurnal Ilmiah Pendidikan
Jasmani, 2022
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

scitepress.org
Internet Source

A Yunan, E Satria, D N Ilham, F Anugreni, K
Khairuman, S Sandra. "Signal jammer reduces
wireless fidelity network and global system in
local environment", IOP Conference Series:
Earth and Environmental Science, 2021
Publication



romi
PAGE 1

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Possessive  You may need to use an apostrophe to show possession.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. Depending upon what you wish to
emphasize in the sentence, you may want to revise it using the active voice.
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